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Piekarski Marian
Olszewska Urszula
Bulczak Roman
Darznik Marian
Grzenia Andrzej
Wisniewska Maria
Maliszewski Leszek
Olszewski Piotr
Sikora Zbigniew

Ston Jan

Bojka Jerzy

Darznik Andrzej
Kowalewski Jan
Wisniewski Jakub
Grzenia Teresa
Szymikowski Edmund
Malinowski Jan
Kobiela Jerzy
Walkusz tukasz
Stolc Stanistaw
Olszewski Ryszard
Kreft Roman

Gafke Kazimierz
Kierznikiewicz Brunon
Makurat Mieczystaw
Dawidowski Roman
Btaszkowski Ignacy
Darznik Dawid
Walkusz Piotr
Motyka Zdzistaw
Darznik Marcin

Bigus Rajmund
Bulczak Mieczystaw
Gafke Mieczystaw
Bojke Zygmund
Ruszkowski Zbigniew
Kuberna Kazimierz
Potrykus Alojzy
Ruszkowski Stanistaw
Kwiatkowski Kazimierz
Skurowski Andrzej
Marszata Edmund
Cierocki Zygmund
Hinca Zenon

Mirachowo
Sierakowice
Nawzgo6rzu Szemud
Jagoda Luzino
Lewinko

Pobtocie

Linia |

Linia Il

z dnia 27.01.2012

INDYWIDUALNIE
Nowa Huta
Lewinko
% 94
Pobtocie
Sierakowice
Luzino
gz
Szemud
Wejherowo
Lewinko
Szemud
Mitoszewo
Szemud
Luzino
Sierakowice
Linia
Pobtocie
Lewinko
Niepoczotowice
Pobtocie
Szemud
Donimierz
Linia
Linia
Nawcz
Linia
Sierakowice
Mitoszewo
Linia
Wyszecino
Mitoszewo
Mirachowo
Bcz
Linia
Szemud
Linia
Linia
Donimierz
Linia
Wyszecino
Donimierz
Donimierz
Linia
Linia

DRUZYNOWO
+385
+310
+276
+257
+252
+90
-8
-223

+180
+145
+140
+140
+132
+114
+102
+92
+84
+85
+82
+79
+76
+75
+71
+46
+41
+34
+32
+27
+26
+24
+7
+1
+0
-12
-13
-22
-32
-36
-37
-37
-54
-62
-85
-86
-86
-86
-137
-144
-160
-162
-172
-241



